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St. Anthony Park Elementary 2022 Read-a-Thon January 11-20

Name:

Teacher:

AT SCHOOL READING LOG

Color in one full block for 10 minutes. Or color in half a block for 5 minutes.

150 160 170 450
140 180 440
130 190 430
120 200 420
110 210 410
100 220 400
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240 380
270 260 250
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